CENTRAL WYOMING COLLEGE
2660 PECK AVENUE
RIVERTON, WY 82501

STUDENT LOAN APPLICATION REQUEST FORM

TO BE COMPLETED ONLY IF REQUESTING LOAN

NAME SS#

Students may borrow up to the maximum amount on the award letter. Required minimum is S500 per term. | am
requesting to borrow a student loan. | am requesting to borrow the following amounts:

Federal Direct Subsidized Loan: $

Federal Direct Unsubsidized loan: $

D Fall 2013 & Spring 2014 I:I Fall 2013 ONLY D Spring 2014 ONLY D Summer 2014

Signature Date

RETURN THIS LOAN REQUEST TO THE FINANCIAL AID OFFICE AND YOU WILL BE GIVEN
INSTRUCTIONS ON OBTAINING THE ON-LINE MASTER PROMISSORY NOTE.

DISBURSEMENT INFORMATION: Below are the 2013-2014 disbursement dates.

Fall 2013 — disbursement dates for Federal Funds (grants & loans)
3" Disbursement

1st Disbursement 2" Disbursement

If funds have not disbursed
in the earlier dates, checks
will print on: Dec. 20, 2013

Wed., Dec. 4, 2013 (H - M}
Thur., Dec. 5, 2013 (N - Z)
Fri., Dec. 6, 2013 (A - G)

Wed., Oct. 2, 2013 (A - G)
Thur., Oct. 3, 2013 (H - M)
Fri., Oct. 4, 2013 (N - 2)

Wed., Nov. 6, 2013 (N - Z)
Thur., Nov. 7, 2013 (A - G)
Fri., Nov. 8, 2013 (H - M)

Spring 2014 - disbursement dates for Federal Funds (grants & loans)
3" Disbursement

1st Disbursement 2" Disbursement

Wed., Feb. 19, 2014 (A - G)
Thur., Feb. 20, 2014 (H - M)
Fri., Feb. 21, 2014 (N -Z)

Wed., Mar. 12, 2014 (N - Z)
Thur., Mar. 13, 2014 (A - G)
Fri., Mar. 14, 2014 (H - M)

Tues., April 15, 2014 (H - M)
Wed., April 16, 2014 (N - Z)
Thurs., April 17, 2014 (A - G)

If funds have not disbursed
in the earlier dates, checks
will print on: May 16, 2014

FIRST-TIME LOAN BORROWERS AT THIS INSTITUTION: All first-time borrowers at this institution are required
to complete the following: 1) Enroll in FIN-1001 (Personal Financial Planning) and 2) Complete Entrance Loan Counseling
(workshops are held each Tuesday at 4:00 p.m. in MH 137). You must complete all processes before any loan funds can
be released. Your loan check for Spring semester is contingent upon successful completion of FIN-1001.

EXIT COUNSELING (online): ALL students who borrow at any time during the academic year are required to
complete an Exit Loan Counseling prior to the end of the academic year. You will receive loan information
regarding their rights, responsibilities and obligations to the Student Loan Program. The Financial Aid Office contacts
you regarding the procedure for completion of this requirement in mid-March.
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